AQUAFIT

Agri Pressure & Non Pressure
Pipes & Fittings

Aquafit UPVC pipes are made from highest grade quality
resin. These pipes & fittings are mainly used for water
supply in agriculture, drip irrigation sprinkler lines etc as
well as for drinking water distribution. However, these

can also be used in cable ducting, ventilation pipe lines,

slurry lines etc.

*ZERO DEFECT MANUFACTURING PROCESS

Pipes as per
1S:4985

JSr

\ss'\onise,
5180
» 9001:2008
o Certified ' 3
c,\G

5
Ysion s

Fittings as per
IS:7834




» SPECIFICATIONS

Fittings Pipes
Material Unplasticized Polyvinyl Unplasticized Polyvinyl
Chloride (UPVC) Chloride (UPVC)
Colour Light Grey Light Grey
Reference Standards IS 7834 : 1987 IS 4985 : 2000
Working temperature Up to - 60° C - Continuous Up to - 60° C — Continuous
of fluids Up to - 90°C - Short time Up to - 90° C - Short time
-up to 3 mins - up to 3 mins
Working pressure 4,6,10& 16 25,4,6,8,10&125
(kg/cm?)
End Connections Solvent sockets, Solvent sockets,
Threads (For transition fittings) Rubber Ring sockets

PIPES

Note: ISI & Non ISI Pipes & Fittings are available.

» PRODUCT NAMES / RANGE

(All dimensions are in mm)

COUPLER HEAVY COUPLER HEAVY

Dimensions for aquafit pipes - As per IS: 4985 ; 2000 (10 KG. - 1SI) ' (6KG.-IS)
0 a =g O ae ermnd E
Outside outsice Diameter at A : a a ass 4 2 ass 6 Diameter o Size @D C z H : Size @D C z H
Diamete Diamete Po 0 Pa 0.40 MPa 0.60 MPa 0.80 MPa 00 MP Pa Point o :
; . A 2 Sy Y . et Leng 20mm | 2000 | 1620 3.00 3540 75mm | 7500 | 4420 3.00 91.40
o 25mm | 2500 | 1920 | 3.00 | 4140 90mm | 90.00 | 51.20 520 | 107.60
Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max ~ B 32.00 22.20 3.00 47.40 ! ~ 170mm | 110.00 61.20 6.00 128.40
20 200 | 203 | 195 | 205 - - - - - - - - 11 15 14 18 | 201 203 = 40mm | 4000 | 2620 | 3.00 5540 = 140mm | 140.00 | 7620 | 8.10 | 160.50
o 250 | 250 | 225 | 255 - - - - - - P ” PR R 7 251 | 23 50mm | 5000 | 3120 | 340 | 6580 160mm | 160.00 | 8620 | 810 | 180.50
© 63mm | 63.00 | 3820 | 3.00 7940 i ©
32 320 323 315 325 - - - - - - 1.5 1.9 1.8 2.2 22 2.7 321 323 75mm 75.00 4420 4.00 92.40 E
40 400 | 403 | 395 | 405 - - - - 14 18 18 22 22 27 28 33 | 401 | 403 o0 90mm | 9000 | 5120 | 500 | 10740 . oD
50 500 | 503 | 494 | 506 - - - - 17 2.1 23 2.8 2.8 33 34 40 | 50.1 503 NOTE: 20 to 32mm Conceal (IS]) :
63 630 | 633 | 622 | 638 - - 15 1.9 22 27 28 33 35 4.1 43 50 | 63.1 5 T b
75 750 | 753 | 74 75.9 - - 18 22 26 3.1 34 4.0 42 49 5.1 59 | 751 753
90 900 | 903 | 889 | 911 13 17 2.1 26 3.1 3.7 4.0 46 5.0 5.7 6.1 7.1 90.1 903
110 | 1100| 1104 | 1086 | 1114 | 16 20 25 3.0 3.7 43 49 5.6 6.1 7. 7.5 87 | 101 | 1104 COUPLER (LM
125 | 1250 1254 | 1235 | 1265 | 18 22 29 34 43 5.0 5.6 6.4 6.9 8.0 8.5 98 | 1251 | 1254 Figure A Figure B
140 | 1400 | 1405 | 1383 | 1417 | 20 24 32 3.8 48 55 63 7.3 7.7 89 95 11.0 | 1402 | 1405 Size @D C Z H Figure
160 | 1600 | 1605 | 1580 | 1620 | 23 | 28 37 43 54 | 62 72 | 83 88 | 102 | 109 | 126 | 1602 | 1605 40mm | 4000 | 2620 | 3.20 | 55.60 A
50mm 50.00 31.20 3.00 65.40 A
180 | 180.0 | 1806 | 177.8 | 1822 | 26 3.1 42 49 6.1 7.1 8.0 9.2 9.9 114 | 122 141 | 1802 | 1805
63mm 63.00 34.00 3.00 71.00 A ~ ~
200 | 2000 | 2006 | 1976 | 2024 | 29 34 46 53 6.8 7.9 89 103 | 110 127 | 136 157 | 2003 | 2006 75mm | 75.00 | 40.00 | 4.00 84.00 B - .
225 | 2250 | 2257 | 2223 | 2277 | 33 39 5.2 6.0 7.6 8.8 100 | 115 | 124 143 | 153 176 | 2253 | 2257 90mm | 90.00 | 51.20 | 5.00 | 107.40 A
110mm | 110.00 | 5800 | 4.00 | 120.00 A
250 | 2500 | 2508 | 247.0 | 2530 | 36 4.2 5.7 6.5 8.5 9.8 M2 | 129 | 138 159 | 170 196 | 2504 | 2508 140mm | 14000 | 6850 | 500 | 145.00 A 3 ©
280 | 2800 | 2809 | 2766 | 2834 | 4.1 4.8 6.4 7.4 95 1m0 | 125 | 144 | 154 178 | 190 | 219 | 2804 | 2809 160mm | 160.00 | 86.20 | 800 | 180.40 A ]
315 | 3150 3160 | 3112 | 3188 | 46 53 7.2 83 107 | 124 | 140 | 161 173 199 | 214 | 247 | 3154 | 3160 200mm | 20000 | 10620 ) 800 | 220.40 A #D
250mm | 250.00 | 131.20 | 10.00 | 272.40 A oD ‘
355 | 3550 | 356.1 | 3507 | 3593 | 5.1 5.9 8.1 9.4 120 | 138 | 158 | 182 | 196 | 226 | 241 278 | 3554 | 356.0 Figure ‘A’ Figure ‘B’
400 | 4000 | 4012 | 3952 | 4048 | 58 6.7 9.1 105 | 135 | 156 | 178 | 205 | 220 | 253 | 272 | 313 | 4004 | 401.0

Note: Pipes available with ISI mark except 400mm.




(PN 6) : (PN 10) (HY) :  (PRESTIGE)
: Size @D C z HaL i
Size @D C 7 H : Size @D I z H . 20mm | 2000 | 1620 | 11.80 | 4014 ! Size @D ¢ z H&L
63mm | 6300 | 3610 | 300 | 7520 20mm | 2000 | 1460 | 200 | 3120 = 25mm | 2500 | 1920 | 1350 | 4735 4. Solli gl i) oD cEde
N| E N| 25mm 25.00 17.20 2.00 36.40 o 40mm 40.00 26.20 21.00 69.67 H-~ / ‘/ 75mm 75.00 30.50 39.70 110.50
: ~ o 7smm | 7500 | 4420 | 3900 | 12350 | o | 110mm | 11000 | 4500 | 57.00 | 16035
© : © s 9omm | 9000 | 5120 | 4600 | 14540 - 160mm | 160.00 | 6500 | 81.00 | 230.65
' ' ?D
: 110mm | 11000 | 6120 | 57.00 | 17675 ! " L ,
—JQD ; 20 140mm | 14000 | 7620 | 71.00 | 22500
: 160mm | 16000 | 8620 | 81.00 | 254.80 !
: 180mm | 18000 | 9620 | 91.00 | 283.15 !
(PRESTIGE) { (10KG.-ISI) (10KG. -151) i (6KG.-IS])
Size @D C z H ; Size @D C z H&L Size | @D C z H L ; Size | @D C z H L
63mm | 6300 | 2800 | 200 | 5800 | \ — R T Ty e 20mm | 2000 | 1620 | 1100 | 5540 | 4034 50mm | 50.00 | 31.20 | 26.00 |114.40 | 85.38
S 7smm | 7500 | 3500 | 300 | 7300 ssmm | 2500 | 1920 | 1400 | 4885 25mm | 2500 | 19.20 | 13.50 | 6540 | 4840 ! 63mm | 63.00 | 3820 | 32.50 | 141.40 | 105.60
s | engn | moan - oan | oo EE T N T e = K| | 32mm|3200 | 2220 1700 | 7840 | 5836 iz | | | 75mm| 7500 | 4420 | 3850 |16540 12380
o 10omm | 11000 | 4500 | 400 | o400 | | © 2omm | 2000 | 2620 | 2100 | 7037 40mm | 40.00 | 2620 | 21.00 | 9440 | 7042 | 90mm | 90.00 | 51.20 | 46.00 | 194.40 | 146.40
| : e ey R R e . 63mm | 63.00 | 3820 | 3250 |141.40 10740 : @ ¢ 110mm| 110.00 | 61.20 | 56.00 |238.40 | 178.65
: oD 75mm | 75.00 | 4420 | 3850 | 16540 (12570 : |° 140mm| 140.00 | 76.20 | 71.00 |298.60 | 224.20
. : - L | Simm | 6300 | 3829 | 3230 | 106.99 90 9000 | 5120 | 4600 |194.40 [ 14940 i ' 160mm| 160.00 | 86.20 | 81.00 |337.00 |254.00
: 75mm | 7500 | 4420 | 39.00 | 12425 9D mm | =0 : : : - ; oD mmj 168 : : : :
; 90mm | 90.00 | 5120 | 44.00 | 147.50 L ; i L .
: NOTE: 20 to 32mm Conceal (IS]) NOTE: 20 to 32mm Conceal (S))
(6 KG. - 1SI) ! (4KG) (PN10) P (4KG)
: _ D _ . .
Size @D C z HeaL ! Size @D C z H&L | Size | @D C z H L Size | @D C z H L
! somm | 5000 | 3120 | 2600 | 8538 S | Enem || 50 | 2ea | e 20mm | 20.00 | 1620 | 1010 | 5260 | 3884 ! 90mm | 90.00 | 5120 | 46.00 | 19440 | 145.40
e / 63mm | 6300 | 3820 | 3250 | 10600 | . 110mm| 11000 | 6120 | 5600 | 17545 25mm | 2500 | 1720 | 13.50 | 6140 | 45.80 ! 110mm | 11000 | 61.20 | 56.00 | 234.40 | 175.45
E E—— T Ve T T 32mm | 3200 | 2000 | 17.00 | 7400 | 5595
o gomm | 9000 | 5120 | 4600 | 14660 | = o= | 110mm|11000 | 6120 | 5650 2354017850 . g
| 110mm| 11000 | 61.20 | 5600 | 17675 : RS
oD ' ¢D H !
n L N H L [$) : T
T - po
: Lzl c P
! NOTE: 90 & 100mm 4 Kg. (ISI) L . oD |
: L NOTE: 90 & 110mm 4Kg. (IS1)
(PN 10) W) TEE
: ‘ (Lw)
E N | Figure ‘A’ Figure ‘C’
. Size @D C z H&L |Figure . 2D c 7 H L i 4D oD
o 40mm | 40.00 | 2470 | 21.00 | 6817 | A 40'Ze 1000 | 2620 | 2100 | sag0 | co57 'g:re , *® = -
e T 50mm | 5000 | 31.20 | 2600 | 8490 | A 50""“ 2000 | 3120 | 2650 | 11540 | 8598 | A ' !
ﬂ : L 63mm | 63.00 | 3820 | 33.00 | 10580 | A 63”"“ e300 | 3880 | 3320 | 14300 | 10090 | A |
N 1] a0 o o . o . .
= ; Figure ‘A 75mm | 75.00 | 40.00 | 39.00 | 119.40 | A 75""“ 7500 | 4000 | 3500 | 15800 | 11950 | A | S I N
. : 90mm | 90.00 | 46.00 | 4650 | 14070 | A gomm 5000 | 2600 | 27580 | 15760 | 12190 | A = s | .
Size | @D C z H&L 110mm | 110.00 | 55.00 | 57.00 | 17045 | A mm . : : g d a ‘
: 110mm | 110.00 | 55.00 | 57.00 | 224.00 | 17040 | A i
Lo 20mm | 20.00 | 1460 | 11.00 | 3814 : 140mm | 140.00 | 68.50 | 71.00 | 21500 | A . ‘ .
L ; 140mm | 140.00 | 6850 | 71.00 | 279.00 | 213.00 | B | ‘
25mm | 2500 | 17.20 | 1350 | 4575 160mm | 160.00 | 86.20 | 81.00 | 251.85 | A ' ‘
bl 160mm | 160.00 | 8620 | 81.00 | 33440 | 25235 | A Lzl c Lz |c z | c
32mm | 32.00 | 2000 | 17.00 | 5576 200mm | 200.00 | 106.20 | 104.00 | 315.90 | B i 20000 | 10020 | 10400 | 43040 | 31508 | C L . I L -
' mm W b d X d
110mm| 110.00 | 61.20 | 56.00 |180.15 H oD 250mm |250.00 | 131.20|126.00 | 387.70 B Figure ‘A’ Figure ‘B Figure 'C’
: - L .
E Figure ‘B’




TEE END CAP
(PN 6) (LW) WITHOUT COLLAR
)
Size @D @ z H L Figure Size 2D C H Figure
25mm | 25.00 | 19.20 | 13.50 | 6540 | 47.35 A 75mm | 7500 | 4420 | 52.00 A i
40mm | 40.00 | 2620 | 21.00 | 9440 | 69.72 A 90mm | 90.00 | 4850 | 59.00 A !
63mm | 63.00 | 3820 | 33.00 | 142.40 | 105.60 A ST = 110mm | 110.00 | 58.00 | 66.00 A - o =
75mm | 75.00 | 44.20 | 39.00 | 166.40 | 123.95 A : 125mm | 125.00 | 69.20 | 75.50 A °
90mm | 90.00 | 51.20 | 46.00 | 194.40 | 145.55 A o 3 140mm | 140.00 | 68.50 | 7230 B ! 1
110mm | 110.00 | 6120 | 58.00 | 23840 | 171.75 A | T e 160mm | 160.00 | 86.20 | 104.60 A s oD
180mm | 180.00 | 96.20 | 91.00 | 37440 | 282.55 A LoD _ L 180mm | 180.00 | 91.20 | 100.15 B Figure ‘A’ Figure ‘B’
250mm | 250.00 | 118.00 | 126.00 | 488.00 | 375.41 B W Figure ‘B’ 200mm | 200.00 | 106.20 | 120.00 A
TEE . END CAP THD. END CAP
(PRESTIGE) 5 (LW) COLLARTYPE Size Threads L, Figure
: 20mm | 1/2"(14-TPl) | 16.80 | 20.80 | 29.95 A — I
size | @D C 7 H L 5 25mm | 3/4”(14-TPl) | 19.00 | 24.60 | 37.25 A i J =
63mm | 63.00 | 2800 | 3325 |12250 | 96.15 ! 32mm | AT(-TR) | 2140 | 2800 | 4475 | A . .
75mm | 75.00 | 30.50 | 39.75 |140.50 | 11055 ! o = 40mm | 11/4"(11-TPI) | 22.30 | 31.50 | 5825 A = i .
vl oomm| 9000 | 3500 |47.00 |16400 13000 . 2Ommp 2RI 522,807 535D [165.51 A 7 I Threads |
110mm| 110,00 | 4500 | 57.00 |204.00 | 16025 & - > . Size oD c " aL gimm 2 (,1, 1-TPI) 28.60 | 40.00 | 77.90 A ! oL
160mm| 160.00 | 65.00 | 81.00 |292.00 | 23025  ~ - @ | e | e | se | Tame mm | 21/2"(11-TP) | 3500 | 47.00 | 94.10 A Threads .
: 90mm 37 (11-TPI) 42,00 | 54.00 | 110.25 A oL Figure ‘B
g : /mm | 7500 | 4420 | 5200 | 86.00 10mm | 4"(11TP) | 4250 | 5400 | 13945 A , .
‘ o _ : COMIN 000 0 ICT=0 iSDD 140mm | 5"(11-TPl) | 6850 | 8220 | 15600 | A Figure ‘A
L Tiomm [ 11000 | 5300 | 6600 | 12230 160mm | 6"(11-TP) | 71.00 | 8600 | 181.00 | B
= SERV'CE Size @D H L W Threads
40x20mm | 40.00 | 41.00 | 80.00 | 59.50 1/2" (14-TP)
END CAP SADDLE 40x25mm | 40.00 | 43.50 | 80.00 | 59.50 | 3/4"(14-TPl)
(HEAVY - 1SI) 50x20mm | 50.00 | 48.00 | 92.00 | 75.00 1/2" (14-TP)
50x25mm | 50.00 | 49.00 | 92.00 | 75.00 | 3/4"(14-TPI)
Size @D C H oL 63x20mm | 63.00 | 59.00 | 100.00 | 85.00 1/2" (14-TPI)
20mm | 2000 | 1620 | 2005 | 29.50 63x25mm | 63.00 | 59.00 | 100.00 | 8500 | 3/4"(14-TPI)
25mm | 25.00 | 1920 | 2400 | 34.00 fureads 63x32mm | 63.00 | 59.00 | 100.00 | 85.00 1”(11-TPI)
32mm | 3200 | 2220 | 2820 | 42.00 ! 75x20mm | 7500 | 61.00 | 114.00 | 92.00 1/2" (14-TP)
40mm | 4000 | 2620 | 3350 | 50.00 o 75x25mm | 75.00 | 62.00 | 114.00 | 92.00 | 3/4”"(14-TPI)
50mm | 50.00 | 3120 | 3800 | 67.00 © 75x32mm | 75.00 | 6250 | 114.00 | 92.00 17(11-TPI)
63mm | 63.00 | 3820 | 4850 | 77.00 | 90x20mm | 90.00 | 71.00 | 132.00 | 94.50 1/2" (14-TPI)
75mm | 75.00 | 4420 | 5420 | 88.30 90x25mm | 90.00 | 71.00 | 132.00 | 94.50 | 3/4"(14-TPI)
90mm | 90.00 | 5120 | 63.50 | 105.20 ‘ #D 90x32mm | 90.00 | 72.00 | 132.00 | 94.50 1”(11-TPI)
110mm | 11000 | 6120 | 7130 | 126.10 oL 110x20mm | 110.00 | 82.00 | 154.00 | 98.00 1/2" (14-TPI)
NOTE: 20 to 40mm 10Kg. & 50 to 110mm 6Kg. () 5 S 110x25mm | 110.00 | 82.00 | 154.00 | 98.00 3/4:"(14—TPI)
110x32mm | 110.00 | 82.00 | 154.00 | 98.00 1"(11-TPI)
'''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''' Yﬂ V 140x20mm | 140.00 | 95.00 | 188.00 | 104.00 | 1/2"(14-TPI)
140x25mm | 140.00 | 96.00 | 188.00 | 104.00 | 3/4"(14-TPI)
= 140x32mm | 140.00 | 97.50 | 188.00 | 104.00 17(11-TPI)
END CAP 140x40mm | 140.00 | 9850 | 188.00 | 104.00 | 11/4"(11-TPI)
(HY) A h 140x50mm | 140.00 | 99.50 | 188.00 | 104.00 | 11/2"(11-TP))
Figure ‘A’ Figure ‘B’ o) ) 140x63mm | 140.00 | 103.00 | 188.00 | 104.00 2" (11-TPI)
_ ' - 160x20mm | 160.00 | 108.00 | 210.00 | 108.00 | 1/2"(14-TPI)
Size 2D C H oL Figure N B 160x25mm | 160.00 | 107.00 | 210.00 | 108.00 | 3/4”"(14-TPl)
140mm | 140.00 | 68.50 | 7550 | 156.00 A 160x32mm | 160.00 | 109.00 | 210.00 | 108.00 17(11-TPI)
160mm | 160.00 | 86.20 | 93.50 | 179.50 A ‘ 160x40mm | 160.00 | 108.50 | 210.00 | 108.00 | 11/4"(11-TPI)
200mm | 200.00 | 112.20 | 121.00 | 221.00 A | 160x50mm | 160.00 | 109.00 | 210.00 | 108.00 | 11/2”(11-TPI)
225mm | 225.00 | 119.20 | 124.00 | N.A B o = T o ‘ 160x63mm | 160.00 | 114.00 | 210.00 | 108.00 2" (11-TPI)
250mm | 250.00 | 131.20 | 137.00 | 274.75 A ‘ 200x20mm | 200.00 | 130.00 | 250.00 | 135.00 | 1/2”(14-TPl)
| 7 | 200x25mm | 200.00 | 130.00 | 250.00 | 135.00 | 3/4"(14-TPI)
‘ I oD | . 200x32mm | 200.00 | 130.00 | 250.00 | 135.00 17(11-TPI)
‘ oL | . 200x40mm | 200.00 | 130.00 | 250.00 | 135.00 | 11/4"(11-TP))
Figure ‘A’ Figure 'B 200x50mm | 200.00 | 130.00 | 250.00 | 13500 | 11/2"(11-TP)
200x63mm | 200.00 | 135.00 | 250.00 | 135.00 2" (11-TPI)




MALE THREADED ADAPTOR
(HY)

Size @D C Threads L,
20mm 20.00 16.20 1/2" (14-TPI) 13.60
25mm 25.00 19.20 3/4" (14-TPI) 14.70
32mm 32.00 | 22.20 1" (11-TPI1) 18.90
40mm 40.00 26.20 11/4" (11-TPI) 20.80
50mm 50.00 31.20 11/2"(11-TPI) 23.50
63mm 63.00 | 38.20 2"(11-TPI) 27.00
75mm 75.00 | 4420 | 21/2"(11-TPI) | 31.70
90mm 90.00 46.00 3"(11-TPI) 36.70
110mm | 110.00 | 58.00 4" (11-TPI) 38.50
140mm | 140.00 | 76.20 5"(11-TPI) 45.00
160mm | 160.00 | 79.50 6" (11-TPI) 77.70

MALE THREADED ADAPTOR

Size @D C Threads L,
20mm 20.00 16.20 1/2" (14-TPI) 13.20
25mm 25.00 19.20 3/4" (14-TPI) 15.75
32mm 32.00 | 22.20 1" (11-TPI1) 18.80
40mm 40.00 26.20 11/4"(11-TPI) 21.20
50mm 50.00 | 31.20 11/2"(11-TPI) | 23.00
63mm 63.00 | 38.20 2"(11-TPI) 29.80
75mm 75.00 | 40.00 | 21/2"(11-TPI) | 31.00
90mm 90.00 51.20 3”(11-TPI) 36.20
110mm | 110.00 | 61.20 4" (11-TPI) 39.60

34.65
38.85
45.90
51.60
61.60
71.70
82.75
87.70
104.50
128.00
169.80

A/C.
29.70
35.10
44.10
52.50
64.00
79.40
92.80
112.25
138.10
172.00
198.20

32.00
37.70
46.00
50.60
62.00
71.00
76.00
94.00
107.20

FEMALE THREADED ADAPTOR

Size @D
20mm 20.00
25mm 25.00
32mm 32.00
40mm 40.00
50mm 50.00
63mm 63.00
75mm 75.00
90mm 90.00
110mm | 110.00
140mm | 140.00
160mm | 160.00

TAIL PIECE
#D1
T T

9D

C Threads
16.20 1/2" (14-TPI)
19.20 3/4" (14-TPI)
22.20 1" (11-TPI)
24.70 11/4"(11-TPI)
31.20 | 11/2"(11-TPI)
38.20 2" (11-TPI)
40.00 21/2"(11-TPI)
46.00 3"(11-TPI)
61.20 4" (11-TPI)
76.20 5"(11-TPI)
79.00 6" (11-TPI)

Size @D
63mm 63.00
75mm 75.00
90mm 90.00
1T10mm | 110.25
140mm | 140.00
160mm | 160.00

200mm | 200.00

15.00
16.30
21.40
23.40
27.00
29.00
42.00
47.00
56.30
64.80
80.00

37.60
44.20
48.50
61.20
76.20
86.50
100.70

33.50
37.00
46.00
49.90
64.60
70.20
87.00
101.00
123.50
148.00
167.00

41.80
47.50
54.00
65.50
81.60
91.60
106.00

A/C.
28.40
33.90
43.20
53.00
63.90
79.40
93.80
110.40

134.40

A/C.
30.30
36.80
44.40
55.60
64.00
81.80
97.30

116.40
142.10
171.80
201.40

oL

90.00

100.00
118.50
141.00
170.30
191.70
238.00

Threads
Threads
Figure i T
A = S
A ‘ 1
A s
A 2 o
A &)
A
) \ oD
B #D
A
A A/C. Figure B
A Figure A
_ Threads _
B
-
7] m
)
D
A/C.
Threads
]
=)
=/ 1
[T Rk
&)
e
A/C.

FLANGE FOR TAIL PIECE

Size H oL
63mm 12.00 147.00
75mm 13.50 159.00
90mm 15.50 188.00
110mm | 17.00 215.00

oL

REDUCER
(w)

#D2

Size
90x75mm

aD1
90.00

D2
75.00

C1
51.20

2
44.20

H
105.50

REDUCER

#D2

#D1

Size
25x20mm
32x20mm
32x25mm
40x25mm
40x32mm
50x32mm
50x40mm
63x32mm
63x40mm
63x50mm
75x32mm
75x40mm
75x50mm
75x63mm
90x32mm
90x40mm
90x50mm
90x63mm
90x75mm

110x40mm
110x50mm
110x63mm
110x75mm
110x90mm
140x90mm
140x110mm
160x90mm
160x110mm
160x140mm
200x110mm
200x140mm
200x160mm
250x110mm
250x160mm
250x200mm

2D1
25.00
32.00
32.00
40.00
40.00
50.00
50.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
140.00
140.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
250.00

250.00

@D2
20.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
32.00
32.00
40.00
32.00
40.00
50.00
32.00
40.00
50.00
63.00
32.00
40.00
50.00
63.00
75.00
40.00
50.00
63.00
75.00
90.00
90.00
110.00
90.00
110.00
140.00
110.00
140.00
160.00
110.00
160.00

200.00

1
19.20
22.20
22.20
24.70
24.70
29.50
29.50
38.20
38.20
38.20
41.80
41.80
41.80
44.20
51.20
51.20
51.20
51.20
51.20
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
61.20
68.50
68.50
77.50
77.50
77.50
95.50
95.50
95.50

118.00
118.00
118.00

2
16.20
16.20
19.20
18.10
20.90
20.90
24.70
22.20
26.20
31.20
20.90
24.70
29.50
38.20
22.20
26.20
31.20
38.20
44.20
24.70
29.50
36.10
41.80
51.20
46.00
55.00
46.00
55.00
68.50
61.20
76.20
86.20
55.00
77.00
95.00

37.40
41.00
44.00
45.20
48.00
52.90
56.70
80.00
80.00
78.50
79.20
80.80
82.75
88.00
103.00
103.00
103.00
105.50
105.50
108.25
110.20
113.20
115.40
126.40
144.10
144.10
161.60
161.60
161.60
218.00
218.00
218.00
244.00
244.00
244.00

REDUCING BUSH

c2

Size @D1 | @D2 | @D3 C1 2 H | FIGURE
25x20mm | 25.00 | 20.00 | 31.00 |19.20|16.20 | 21.60 A
32x20mm | 32.00 | 20.00 | 38.50 | 18.00|16.20 | 20.50 A
32x25mm | 32.00 | 25.00 | 37.00 |20.00|17.20 | 22.50 A
40x32mm | 40.00 | 32.00 | 44.35 |20.00|23.50 | 26.00 A
50x20mm | 50.00 | 20.00 | 56.00 |31.20|16.20 | 34.20 B
50x25mm | 50.00 | 25.00 | 56.00 |31.20(19.20 | 34.20 B
50x32mm | 50.00 | 32.00 | 55.80 |31.20(22.20 | 33.70 B
50x40mm | 50.00 | 40.00 | 55.50 |28.00 |23.50 |30.50 A
63x40mm | 63.00 | 40.00 | 69.30 |38.20|26.20 |41.20 B
63x50mm | 63.00 | 50.00 | 66.00 |38.20(31.20 | 40.40 B
75x32mm | 75.00 | 32.00 | 79.00 |36.50 |22.20 | 40.00 B
75x40mm | 75.00 | 40.00 | 79.00 | 36.50 |26.20 | 40.00 B
75x50mm | 75.00 | 50.00 | 78.50 |35.50 |25.00 | 39.00 B
75x63mm | 75.00 | 63.00 | 78.00 |35.50|35.50 | 38.50 A
90x63mm | 90.00 | 63.00 | 96.30 |51.20|38.20 | 54.20 B
90x75mm | 90.00 | 75.00 | 93.50 |48.50(41.80|51.50 B
110x50mm | 110.00 | 50.00 |{113.00 | 61.20 [31.20 | 67.20 B
110x63mm | 110.00 | 63.00 {113.00 | 61.20 | 38.20 | 67.20 B
110x75mm | 110.00 | 75.00 {113.50 | 61.20 [44.20 | 67.20 B
110x90mm | 110.00| 90.00 |116.50 | 55.00 [46.00 | 59.00 B
140x110mm | 140.00 | 110.00 | 146.30 | 76.20 |61.20 | 80.20 B
160x110mm | 160.00 | 110.00 | 173.50 | 86.20 | 51.20 | 92.20 B
160x140mm | 160.00 | 140.00 | 173.50 | 86.00 | 76.20 | 92.00 A

- #D3 #D3
f . eD2  _ N #D2
i i [
= I 1
g
1 8 ©
]
1 Al 1
B D1
R #D1 |
Figure ‘A’ Figure ‘B’
-
FOUR WAY RED. TEE
Size @D1 | @D2 (@ 2 z H L

63x32mm | 63.00 | 32.00 | 38.20 | 22.20 | 32.50 | 109.40 | 141.40

63x40mm | 63.00 | 40.00 | 38.20 | 26.20 | 32.50 | 117.40 | 141.40

63x50mm | 63.00 | 50.00 | 38.20 | 31.20 | 32.50 | 127.40 | 141.40
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-
REDUCING ELBOW g -
REDUCING TEE
a8
} s
Size op1 | eD2 | a1 | @ | z1 | 22 H L | Figure 22— Size o0t | ep2 | c o | n 7 H L o & ‘
25x20x25mm 25.00 | 20.00 | 19.20 | 16.20 | 13.50 | 13.50 | 65.40 45.60 A 25x20mm | 25.00 | 20.00 19.20 1620 | 1350 | 13.50 | 4835 | 4535 1
32x20x32mm 32.00 | 20.00 | 22.20 | 16.20 | 17.00 | 17.00 | 78.40 | 52.26 A 32x20mm | 32.00 | 20.00 | 22.20 16.20 | 17.00 | 20.00 | 5855 | 5555 -
32x25x32mm 32.00 25.00 | 22.20 | 19.20 | 17.00 | 17.00 | 78.40 55.26 A 32x25mm 32.00 25.00 22.20 19.20 17.00 17.00 5855 | 55.55 ©
40x20x40mm 40.00 20.00 | 23.50 | 14.60 | 21.00 | 21.00 | 89.00 58.70 A g 63x50mm 63.00 50.00 34.00 34.00 33.00 33.00 | 101.90 | 101.90 !
40x25x40mm 40.00 25.00 23.50 | 17.20 | 21.00 | 21.00 | 89.00 61.20 A o - —1——-—-7 % 75x63mm 75.00 63.00 40.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 | 120.50 | 120.50 #D1 L
40x32x40mm 40.00 32.00 | 23.50 | 20.00 | 21.00 | 21.00 | 89.00 64.00 A IS
50x25x50mm | 50.00 | 25.00 | 28.00 | 17.20 | 26.00 | 26.00 | 10800 | 7140 | A | ! ﬁ%f;or::; 19106?0% ;f,jgg gfjgg :16:28 :ngg :Z:gg 1:;238 ]Z;jég
50x32x50mm 50.00 32.00 | 28.00 | 20.00 | 26.00 | 26.00 | 108.00 | 74.20 A b3
50x40x50mm 50.00 | 40.00 | 28.00 | 23.50 | 26.00 | 26.00 | 108.00 | 77.70 A '
63x20x63mm 63.00 20.00 | 38.20 | 16.20 | 32.50 | 38.30 | 141.40 | 90.50 B 22 | e | T TSToTTTommToommmooommooone
63x25x63mm 63.00 25.00 | 38.20 | 19.20 | 32.50 | 35.30 | 141.40 | 90.50 B . L N
63x32x63mm 63.00 32.00 | 38.20 | 22.20 | 32.50 | 32,50 | 141.40 | 89.00 A Figure ‘A’
63x40x63mm 63.00 | 40.00 | 38.20 | 26.20 | 32.50 | 32,50 | 141.40 | 94.70 B #D1
63x50x63mm 63.00 50.00 | 38.20 | 31.20 | 32.50 | 32.50 | 141.40 | 99.70 B o ‘ THREADED ELBOW
75x40x75mm 75.00 | 40.00 | 40.00 | 26.20 | 38.50 | 38.50 | 157.00 | 106.00 A ! 7 Ly
75x50x75mm 75.00 50.00 | 40.00 | 31.20 | 38,50 | 38.50 | 157.00 | 111.00 A |
75x63x75mm 75.00 63.00 | 40.00 | 34.00 | 38.50 | 38.50 | 157.00 | 113.80 A ‘ Size @D C Z Threads LT H L |
90x50x90mm 90.00 50.00 | 46.30 | 31.20 | 45.50 | 45.50 | 183.60 | 126.40 A ‘ N 20x20mm 20.00 | 16.20 | 11.00 1/2" (14-TPI) 16.00 | 40.15 | 40.15 %‘
90x63x90mm 90.00 63.00 | 46.30 | 34.00 | 45.50 | 45.50 | 183.60 | 129.20 A Tor oy 4‘“ B 19 25x20mm | 25.00 | 19.20 | 13.50 1/2" (14-TPI) 18.10 | 49.50 | 47.55 # B g
90x75x90mm 90.00 75.00 | 46.30 | 38.10 | 45.50 | 45.50 | 183.60 | 133.30 A E[ I 25x25mm | 25.00 | 19.20 | 13.50 3/4" (14-TPI) 18.10 | 49.70 | 47.55 ~ ‘ é
110x50x110mm | 110.00 | 50.00 | 55.00 | 31.20 | 41.00 | 58.00 | 192.00 | 149.65 A } 32x20mm | 32.00 | 22.20 | 17.00 1/2" (14-TPI) 20.00 | 58.95 | 56.75 = i !
110x63x110mm 110.00 | 63.00 | 55.00 | 34.00 | 41.00 | 58.00 | 192.00 | 152.45 A 3 | 32x25mm 32.00 | 22.20 | 17.00 3/4" (14-TPI) 20.00 | 58.95 | 56.75
110x75x110mm 110.00 | 75.00 | 55.00 | 40.00 | 41.00 | 58.00 | 192.00 | 158.45 A g 32x32mm 32.00 | 22.20 | 17.00 1" (11-TPI) 20.00 | 59.55 | 56.75 o
110x90x110mm 110.00 | 90.00 | 55.00 | 46.00 | 56.00 | 56.00 | 222.00 | 161.90 A 72 e 50x50mm 50.00 | 31.20 | 32.50 11/2"(11-TPI) 31.20 | 92.60 | 92.60
140x75x140mm | 140.00 | 75.00 | 68.50 | 40.00 | 71.00 | 71.00 | 279.00 | 185.00 A ‘ L 63x50mm | 63.00 | 34.00 | 33.00 11/2"(11-TPI) 34,00 [ 101.90 | 101.90
140x90x140mm | 140.00 | 90.00 | 68.50 | 46.00 | 71.00 | 71.00 | 279.00 | 191.00 A Figure 'B’ 63x63mm | 63.00 | 34.00 | 32.50 2" (11-TPI) 34.00 | 102.70 | 101.20 LL,‘
140x110x140mm | 140.00 | 110.00 | 68.50 | 55.00 | 71.00 | 71.00 | 279.00 | 200.00 A 75x63mm | 75.00 | 40.00 | 39.00 2"(11-TPI) 40.00 | 120.50| 120.50 - L -
75x75mm 75.00 | 40.00 | 39.00 21/2"(11-TPI) 40.20 | 122.00| 120.70
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 90x75mm 90.00 | 46.00 | 46.00 21/2"(11-TPI) 46.00 | 141.20| 141.20
90x90mm | 90.00 | 46.00 | 46.00 3"(11-TPI) 46.00 | 141.20| 141.20
RED. MALE THREADED ADAPTOR o
% I
D e et m et
b
‘ = [
Size @D C Threads L, H A/C. o
75x50mm | 75.00 | 40.00 | 11/2"(11-TPI) | 27.00 | 71.00 | 96.50 THREADED TEE —
75x63mm | 75.00 | 40.00 2"(11-TPI) 27.00 | 71.00 | 96.50 1 Size @D C 7 Threads L, H L Figure
90x63mm | 9000 | 4600 | 2°(11-TPI) | 27.00 76.40 ) 112580 | oD 20x20x20mm 2000 | 1620 1050 | 1/2°(14TP) | 1590 | 5340 | 3090 | A ;
90x75mm | 90.00 | 46.00 | 21/2"(11-TPI) | 30.00 | 7940 |112.80 ‘ a/c. 25%20x25mm 2500 | 19.20 [1350 | 1/2"(14TP) | 16.80 | 65.40 | 4670 | A l
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 25x25x25mm 25.00 19.20 | 13.50 3/4" (14-TPI) 18.10 | 65.40 48.00 A
32x20x32mm 32.00 | 22.20 | 17.00 1/2" (14-TPI) 16.80 | 78.40 53.70 A z
32x25x32mm 32.00 | 22.20 | 17.00 3/4" (14-TPI) 18.10 | 78.40 55.00 A oo §
RED' FEMALE THREADED ADAPTOR 32x32x32mm 32.00 | 22.20 | 17.00 1"(11-TPI) 21.40 | 78.40 58.30 A N 5,
Size @D C Threads |_T H A/C. 40x25x40mm 40.00 | 26.20 | 22.50 3/4" (14-TPI) 21.70 | 97.40 72.30 A i
25x20mm | 25.00 | 19.20 | 1/2"(14-TPI) 16.00 | 38.20 | 36.40 40x32x40mm 40.00 | 26.20 | 22.50 1"(11-TPI) 21.70 | 97.40 | 72.30 A o o Lr _J
32x20mm | 32.00 | 22.20 1/2" (14-TPI) 19.00 | 44.00 | 43.55 - Threads — 50x32x50mm 50.00 | 31.20 |32.30 1" (11-TPI) 22.30 | 127.00 | 83.80 A L1
32x25mm 32.00 | 22.20 3/4" (14-TPI) 19.00 | 44.00 | 43.60 63x20x63mm 63.00 | 38.20 |32.50 1/2" (14-TPI) 22.00 | 141.40 | 90.10 B _ eD  _
40x25mm 40.00 | 26.20 3/4" (14-TPI) 22.00 | 51.50 | 54.70 63x25x63mm 63.00 | 38.20 | 32.50 3/4" (14-TPI) 22.00 | 141.40 | 90.10 B L L i
40x32mm | 40.00 | 26.20 1" (11-TPI) 22.00 | 51.50 | 54.70 = 63x32x63mm 63.00 | 38.20 |32.50 1”7 (11-TPI) 22.00 | 141.40 | 90.10 B Figure ‘A’
50x40mm | 50.00 | 31.20 | 11/4"(11-TPI) | 22.20 | 60.20 | 67.20 63x50x63mm 63.00 | 38.20 |24.90 11/2"(11-TPI) 31.20 | 126.20 | 99.20 A
63x50mm | 63.00 | 38.20 | 11/2"(11-TPI) | 29.00 | 70.20 | 82.50 ﬁ — T 63x63x63mm 63.00 | 31.00 |31.80 2"(11-TPI) 31.20 | 125.60 | 98.95 A i [
75x50mm 75.00 | 44.20 | 11/2"(11-TPI) | 39.00 | 90.00 | 98.70 75x40x75mm 75.00 | 40.10 | 37.80 11/4"(11-TPI) 26.40 | 155.80 | 107.00 A
75x63mm 75.00 | 44.20 2"(11-TPI) 38.50 | 86.00 | 97.05 &) 75x50x75mm 75.00 | 40.10 | 37.80 11/2"(11-TPI) 31.60 | 155.80 | 112.20 A
90x50mm | 90.00 | 51.20 | 11/2"(11-TPI) | 33.80 | 91.00 | 113.80 75x63x75mm 75.00 | 40.10 |37.80 2"(11-TPI) 3440 | 155.80 | 115.00 A L ;
90x63mm | 90.00 | 51.20 2" (11-TPI) 33.80 | 91.00 | 113.80 i 75x75x75mm 75.00 | 40.10 | 37.80 2 1/2"(11-TPI) 38.20 | 155.80 | 118.80 A =T
90x75mm 90.00 | 51.20 | 21/2"(11-TPI) | 38.30 | 95.50 | 113.80 oD 90x50x90mm 90.00 | 46.00 |46.00 11/2"(11-TPI) 31.20 | 183.60 | 127.50 A ~ H m’
110x50mm | 110.00 | 61.20 | 11/2"(11-TPI) | 38.30 | 115.80 | 138.10 = A/C . 90x63x90mm 90.00 | 46.00 | 46.00 2"(11-TPI) 34.00 | 183.60 | 130.40 A 1 . E
110x63mm | 110.00 | 61.20 2" (11-TPI) 38.30 | 116.00 | 138.10 . 90x75x90mm 90.00 | 46.00 |46.00 21/2"(11-TPI) 38.00 | 183.60 | 134.40 A o " é
110x75mm | 110.00 | 61.20 | 21/2"(11-TPI) | 38.30 | 115.80 | 138.10 90x90x90mm 90.00 | 46.00 |46.00 3"(11-TPI) 46.00 | 183.60 | 142.50 A Iy
110x90mm | 110.00 | 61.20 3"(11-TPI) 38.30 | 123.50 | 138.10 110x50x110mm 110.00 | 55.10 | 56.00 11/2"(11-TPI) 31.20 | 222.20 | 149.55 A L )] -
140x63mm | 140.00 | 76.20 2" (11-TPI) 46.80 | 130.00 | 171.80 110x63x110mm 110.00 | 55.10 | 56.00 2"(11-TPI) 34.00 | 222.20 | 152.35 A e L -
140x75mm | 140.00 | 76.20 | 21/2"(11-TPI) | 47.00 | 130.20 | 171.80 110x75x110mm 110.00 | 55.10 | 56.00 21/2"(11-TPI) 40.00 | 222.20 | 158.35 A Figure ‘B’
140x90mm | 140.00 | 76.20 3"(11-TPI) 46.80 | 130.00 | 171.80 110x90x110mm 110.00 | 55.10 | 56.00 3"(11-TPI) 46.00 | 222.20 | 164.35 A
140x110mm | 140.00 | 76.20 4" (11-TPI) 54.80 | 138.00 | 171.80 110x110x110mm | 110.00 | 55.10 | 56.00 4" (11-TPI) 55.10 | 222.20 | 173.45 A




UNION

Size @D
20mm 20.00 16.20 51.00 46.45
25mm 25.00 19.20 58.00 51.00
32mm 32.00 22.20 67.60 57.70

RED. FEMALE THREADED TEE

(BRASS INSERT)

Threads
1/2" (14-TPI)

z
13.30

@D
25.30

C
25.40

Size
25mm x 1/2"

RED. FEMALE THREADED ADAPTOR

(BRASS INSERT)

Threads
1/2" (14-TPI)

C
25.40

@D
25.00

LT
15.00

Size
25mmx 1/2"

RED. FEMALE THREADED ELBOW

(BRASS INSERT)

Size @D C Threads L,
25mmx 1/2" 25.00 25.40 | 1/2"(14-TPI) | 15.00

g9 m
1
1
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- L -
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1
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o g 13
N =
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15.00 | 77.40 | 53.20 _ L1 |
o
1 r
- L -
Threads
~
ﬁ\ B
=
H s
50.20
[ 8}
oD
Lr

_Threads

H L o
55.60 | 53.00

» FEATURES & BENEFITS (5

» Light weight, easy to transport, store, handle and install. Saves labour.

> Smooth bore ensures higher flow compared to G.I pipes and fittings of the same size. No clogging. Saves

operational cost.
P Solvent cement joint, therefore quick installation.

» Corrosion resistant, UPVC is rustproof material, therefore bore diameter remains constant,
ensuring constant flow over a lifetime.

> Long working life (if operated under normal/recommended working conditions).

» Cost effective. Added value for your money.

» APPLICATIONS &)

> In agriculture
- Water supply and distribution schemes

- Irrigation

> Others
« Drinking water supply and distribution
- Cable ducting
- Ventilation pipelines

« Slurry lines

Extensively used in:

AGRICULTURE



» DOs » DON'Ts
CHAMFERING ; CHAMFERING
> J O I NTI N G M ETH O DS After cutting, the pipe needs to be chamfered from the Do not proceed with installation of pipe without

outer sides. It is advisable to provide approximately chamfering.
2 mm wide, 15° chamfer on spigot end.

PROCESS:
P Solvent Joint
» DOs » DON'Ts - |
CUTTING : CUTTING e e
!t is |m9erat|ve to mark the pipe from all sides so that pipe Do not cut/slant unevenly. DRYFIT TEST DRYFIT TEST
is cut with the help of a Hand Saw. It should be a right : ) . . . ' . .
Before applying solvent cement, insert the pipe end into the ' Do not apply solvent cement without dryfit test.

ar?gle cut from all the sides. The cut piece should not be socket of the next pipe or fitting to check that interference
with burr on edges. : occurs at about 1/3 to 2/3 of the socket depth.

APPLICATION OF SOLVENT CEMENT APPLICATION OF SOLVENT CEMENT
DEBURRING AND RIDGE REMOVAL DEBURRING AND RIDGE REMOVAL Mark the pipe length to be inserted for jointing. Apply a liberal ! Do not apply excess solvent cement on the pipe and do not use
Remove all the burrs and ridges accumulated on the inner Do not proceed with the installation of pipe without coat of solvent cement with the help of the brush solvent cement by hand.
: . : on the marked surface.
as well as the outer edges of the pipe with the help of a : deburring.

deburring knife, file or abrasive paper.

L 4

JOINTING . JOINTING
Push the pipe inside the fitting so that it goes inside it Do not use a hammer or half push the pipe.
; equally from all the sides. Wipe off excess solvent cement FOR THREADED JOINTS
CLEANING . CLEANING that comes out from all the edges. Hold the joint for to 2 Don't over tighten with pipe wrench.

Thoroughly clean the pipe with dry cloth where the
solvent cement is going to be applied, to avoid dust, dirt,
oil, moisture and other foreign material during the
installation process.

Do not join the pipes without cleaning the pipe ends. minutes so that the jointing is perfect.

INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING : INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING

a) Pipe line should be installed in proper alignment and

along with necessary clamps.

b) Pressure testing to be done before concealing work.

c) Pressure testing may be carried out after a curing :
period of 24 hrs. ;

a) Avoid loose joints and misalignments.
b) Pressure testing should not be done before 24 hrs of curing.
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